

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APPA) NO.305 OF 2023

Sagarmal s/o Pannalal Chopra through POA Vs. Nirmal s/o Sampatrao
Nagori

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri S.P. Deshapnde, Advocate for applicant.

CORAM : ANIL L. PANSARE, J.

DATE : MARCH 10, 2023.

Heard.

2. Issue notice to the non-applicant, returnable on
24.03.2023.

JUDGE

Wagh