



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CRIMINAL APPLICATION [APPA] NO. 305 OF 2023
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL [STAMP] NO. 2074 OF 2023

Shri Sagarmal S/o Pannalal Chopra

-- VERSUS --

Shri Nirmal S/o Sampatrao Nagori

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

CORAM : M.M. NERLIKAR, J.

DATE : DECEMBER 05, 2025.

The service through regular mode is
awaited. List after Christmas Vacation.

[M.M. NERLIKAR, J]